Eligible employees retiring under this Agreement shall receive a one-tirne lump sum 
payment of separation i11centive pay equal to one thousand dollars ($1,000 00) for each full 
year of credtted service with the District Coutt/City as of April30, 2010, up to a max1mum of 
twenty ftve (25) years of credited service (i.e., twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000]), 
subJec: to a!l regular t<Jx deductions and City witllholdings 

Eligible employees will receive the separation incentive pay 1n the form of a one-tune lump 
sum cash pJyment. which may be split between the final check <md a 457 contribution, tfthe